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Torneo WE 10Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA 0504045B

Luogo GORGONZOLA  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-11-2005 - 20-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1819 0 0 1942 M 100891

17 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1904 0 0 1944 M 815527 104982

22 CM Bernago Federico         ITA LOM MI 1981 0 0 1964 M 810061 108162

23 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1923 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

19 1N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1921 0 0 1994 F 822590 105538

18 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1822 0 0 1991 F 822205 105537

8 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1815 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

11 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1937 0 0 1950 M 815225 102123

10 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1977 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

9 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1965 M 818950 101749

13 1N Crippa Mario             ITA LOM MI 1886 0 0 1951 M 102391

24 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1889 0 0 1960 M 821403 118111

6 1N Festa Samuele            ITA LOM CR 1880 0 0 1981 M 101285

14 1N Manasse Mario            ITA LOM MI 1814 0 0 1956 M 102948

3 1N Marino Marco             ITA LOM MB 1834 0 0 1959 M 100582

21 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1856 0 0 1969 M 107646

15 1N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1838 0 0 1970 M 821632 104437

1 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1938 0 0 1955 M 819360 100131

16 1N Riboldi Raffaele         ITA LOM MI 1838 0 0 1962 M 104571

5 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1866 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

12 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1953 M 102128

7 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1939 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

20 1N Scarpellini Felice       ITA LOM BG 1948 0 0 1943 M 815845 106392

25 1N Tafur Abel               ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1966 M 122944

2 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1881 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1942 M 100891

13 1N Crippa Mario             ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 102391

6 1N Festa Samuele            ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1981 M 101285

14 1N Manasse Mario            ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 102948

3 1N Marino Marco             ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 100582

21 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 107646

16 1N Riboldi Raffaele         ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1962 M 104571

12 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 102128

25 1N Tafur Abel               ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 122944
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